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HRES 393
Expressing support for policies to protect and expand Social Security and secure its long-term future in a fair
and responsible manner.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Social Welfare
Introduced: Jul 29, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Social Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Social Security.  (Jul 30, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/393 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (119 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jul 29, 2015

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jul 29, 2015

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jul 29, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Takai, Mark [D-HI-1] D · HI Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jul 29, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 31, 2015

Rep. Hoyer, Steny H. [D-MD-5] D · MD Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 10, 2015

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 16, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 16, 2015

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Sep 16, 2015

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Sep 16, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 16, 2015

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Sep 16, 2015

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Sep 18, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Sep 18, 2015

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Sep 18, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Oct 7, 2015

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Oct 16, 2015

https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000127
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000034
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000608
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000607
https://legilist.com/legislator/Q000023
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000515
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001156
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001168
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000473
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000472
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000460
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000469
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000128
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000130
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000874
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000468
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000622
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000454
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000053
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000486
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000984
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000397
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000597
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001064
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000248
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001281
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001285
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001097
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000057
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Oct 16, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Oct 16, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Oct 21, 2015

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Oct 23, 2015

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 28, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Nov 4, 2015

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Dec 3, 2015

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Dec 11, 2015

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Dec 17, 2015

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 12, 2016

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Feb 2, 2016

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Feb 4, 2016

Rep. Ashford, Brad [D-NE-2] D · NE Feb 12, 2016

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 3, 2016

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 3, 2016

Rep. Norcross, Donald [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Mar 23, 2016

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 23, 2016

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Mar 23, 2016

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA May 24, 2016

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 7, 2016

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jun 16, 2016

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Jul 7, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Jul 30, 2015
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Social Welfare

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 29, 2015) 

Supports policies to protect and expand Social Security and secure its long-term future in a fair and responsible manner.

Actions Timeline

Jul 30, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Social Security.
Jul 29, 2015: Introduced in House
Jul 29, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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